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PARTICIPANT LIST: 
Conservation Coach Training, Ashland, Oregon, May 21-26, 2017
Note: Instructors are indicated with an *
	Last name
	First name
	Title
	Organization
	E-mail
	Phone (with country code)
	Address

	Henkel
	Brian
	Project Coordinator
	Marine Nat. History Observatory
	Henkel.brian@gmail.com
	207-479-4126
	PO Box 177, McFarland Hill Dr., Bar Harbor, Maine, 04609, USA

	Planitzer
	Carolin
	Sr. Program Officer
	World Wildlife Fund
	Carolin.Planitzer@wwfus.org
	202-290-9891
	1250 24th Street NW, Washington DC, 20037, USA

	Sullivan
	Courtney
	Program Specialist
	World Wildlife Fund
	courtney.sullivan@wwfus.org
	202-495-4213
	1250 24th Street NW, Washington DC, 20037, USA

	Carollo
	Cristina
	Sr. Coastal Scientist
	TNC
	cristina.carollo@tnc.org
	757-414-9229
727-252-8698
	PO Box 158 11332 Brownsville Rd., Nasawadox, VA, 23413, USA

	Jawhary
	Dalia
	Hima Programs Director
	Society for the Protection of Nature in Lebanon-SPNL
	djawhary@spnl.org
dalia.jawhary@gmail.com
	1-240-5070937
	Hamra-Abed Alaziz St-Awad Bld, 6th floor, Beirut, Lebanon
8207 Schrider St., Apt. # 4, Silver Spring, MD 20910

	Pickering
	Debbie*
	Oregon Coast Ecologist
	TNC
	dpickering@tnc.org
	541-994-5564
	2499 N North Bank Rd., Otis, OR, 97368, USA

	Ward  Utreras
	Dion  
	Senior Analyst, Strategic Planning
	WWF-Brazil
	dion@wwf.org.br
	55-61-98165-1232
	SGCV LOTE 15, S/N, LT 15 SALAS 319 E 421, Brasilia, DF, CEP: 71215.650, Brasil

	Ning
	Hou
	Research Analyst
	TNC
	ning.hou@tnc.org
	861085319594
173-748-475-54
	4-2 Qijiayuan Diplomatic Compound,No. 9, Jianwai Daijia, Beijing, China

	Wang
	Jimei
	Sichuan Protected Area Project Manager
	TNC
	wang.jimei@tnc.org
	86-28-6463-5133
173-778-114-44
	43rd Floor, Aerospace Science & Tech Bldg, 7#, Xinguanghua Street,Jiinjang District , Chengdu City, Sichuan Province, China

	Alexander
	John
	Executive Director
	Klamath Bird Observatory
	jda@klamathbird.org
	(541) 890-7076

	PO Box 758 Ashland OR 97520, Ashland, OR,
97520, USA

	Morrison
	John*
	Conservation Planning & Measures Director (WWF) and Global Coordinator (CCNet) 
	WWF/CCNet
	john.morrison@wwfus.org
	202-492-7349
	42 Sexton Ave., Hope, ME, 4847, USA

	Schake
	Katherine
	Program Associate
	Nautilus Impact Investing
	katherine@nautilusii.com
kaschake@gmail.com
	907-205-0235
	601 W 5th Ave, Anchorage, AK, 99501, USA

	Lacy
	Leander
	Environmental Social Scientist
	The Nature Conservancy
	llacy@tnc.org
	9702135849
	225 Briarwood Road, Fort Collins, Colorado 80521, USA

	Hoffman
	Nancy
	Project Leader
	USFWS- Stillwater NWR Complex 
	nancy_hoffman@fws.gov
	775-423-5128
	1020 New River Parkway, Suite 305; Fallon, NV, 89406, USA

	Shurtliff
	Quinn*
	Wildlife Biologist and Conservation Planning Coach
	Wastren Advantage (WAI)
	quinn.shurtiff@wadv.com
	208-227-9056
	120 Technology Dr., Idaho Falls, ID, 83401, USA

	Kaplan
	Rachel
	Program Officer
	WWF
	Rachel.Kaplan@wwfus.org
	202-495-4226
	1250 24th Street NW, Washington DC, 20037, USA

	Harrell
	Reginal M.
	Professor, Director, and Natural Resources Extension Specialist
	University of Maryland
	rharrell@umd.edu
	410-827-8056 x 126
	Dept. of Env. Science & Tech, 2113 AnSci/Ag Eng Bldg Univ. of Maryland, USA

	Cademus
	Ronald
	Technical Assistant
	Fondation Seguin
	rcademus@hotmail.com
	509-2813-1347
509-3858-0107
	100, Rue Lambert, Petion-Ville, Haiti

	Finn
	Sean
	Science Coordinator
	USFWS/GNLCC
	sean_finn@fws.gov
	208-426-2697
	970 Lusk St., Boise, ID, 83706, USA

	Jensen
	Theresa
	Mediator, Facilitator, Collaboration Coach
	Integral Solutions
	tjensen@mediate.com
	541-488-7494
	406 Wagner Creek Rd., Talent, OR, 97540, USA

	Strole
	Todd
	
	
	toddstrole64@charter.net
	618-980-8624
	619 S. Oregon St., Marine, IL, 62061, USA

	Miewald
	Tom
	Planner
	USFW
	Thomas_miewald@fws.gov
	971-413-4142
	911 NE 11th, Portland, OR, 97232-4181, USA

	Dunford
	Wendy
	Integrated Conservation Action Planning and Stewardship Tool Development
	Environment & Climate Change Canada - Canadian Wildlife Service
	wendy.dunford@canada.ca
	819-938-4011
	351 St. Joseph Blvd., Gatineau, Quebec, K1A 2H0, Canada

	Zhou
	Yaxing
	Community Conservation Manager
	TNC
	zhou.yaxing@tnc.org
	0086-18828096440
173-748-457-43
	4-2 Qijiayuan Diplomatic Compound,No. 9, Jianwai Daijia, Beijing, China
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